_			
Ξ			
Ξ			
Ξ	Ţ		
		_	
Ξ	-	-	-
		Ę	
Ξ			
		-	
Ξ			
Ξ			
	Ξ		
	-		
Ξ			
			_
			<u> </u>
Ξ			-
=	_:		
	Ξ		_
Ξ			
			_

	·	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	23814 - 23814-WELLS
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	56481329
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL
	FIXTURE
File with: Shelby, AL	

20161116000421750 1/3 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 11/16/2016 01:24:39 PM FILED/CERT

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20080528000216260 5/28/2008 CC AL Shelby		(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13			
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated wit	<u> </u>		· —	
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected			name of Assignor in item 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abo continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ve with respect to	the security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizin	g this Continuation S	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Check one of these two boxes.	<u>ne</u> of these three bo NGE name and/or		_ ADD name: Complete item	DELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item	6a or 6b; and item	address: Complete 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Apple Eight SPE Birmingham, Inc.	e - provide only <u>on</u>	<u>e</u> name (6a or 6b)			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NA	ME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information (Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7h) (use ex	act_full_name: do not omit_modify_c	or abbreviate any part of th	e Debtor's name)
7. CHANGED ON ADDED IN CINIA HON. Complete to Assignment on any microscopy. 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Change - provide only	One name (70 or 70) (doc ext		- Doctoriole Brig part of the	C Debtor & Hame,
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	·				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			·· ·		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POST	TAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Also check one of these four boxes:	DD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covere	ed collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:					
LOAN # 170204458					
SEE SCHEDULE 1 LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO	AND INCOR	PORATED HEREIN	I BY THIS REFERENC	` =	
OLL COMEDULE I LECAL DECORM MONTH INCOMED MENCE IC				,	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN	MENDMENT: P	rovide only one name (9	a or 9b) (name of Assignor,	if this is an Assignme	ent)
	e name of authoriz		, ,	· ·	•
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Trust Page Through Cortificatos, Sorios 2007-5	tee for ML-Cl	FC Commercial M	lortgage Trust 2007	-5, Commercia	l Mortgage
Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2007-5 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NA	ME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
					:
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Apple Eight S	PE Birmingha	m, Inc.	·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ·· ··		
56481329 170204458		•			

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20080528000216260 5/28/2008 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Trustee for ML-CFC Commercial Mortgage Trust 2007-5, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2007-5 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME 20161116000421750 2/3 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 11/16/2016 01:24:39 PM FILED/CERT SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Apple Eight SPE Birmingham, Inc. 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: Apple Eight SPE Birmingham, Inc. - 814 E. Main Street, Richmond, VA 23219 Apple Eight Services Birmingham, Inc. - 814 E. Main Street, Richmond, VA 23219 Secured Party Name and Address: LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Trustee for ML-CFC Commercial Mortgage Trust 2007-5, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2007-5 - c/o WFB, CMS 1320 Willow Pass Road, #300 Suite 300, Concord, CA 94520 The complete information for Authorizer number 1 LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Trustee for ML-CFC Commercial Mortgage Trust 2007-5, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2007-5 17. Description of real estate: 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: is filed as a fixture filing covers as-extracted collateral covers timber to be cut SEE ATTACHED. 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 18. MISCELLANEOUS: 56481329-AL-117 23814 - 23814-WELLS FARGO CM File with: Shelby, AL LASALLE BANK NATIONAL 170204458

Schedule 1

DESCRIPTION OF THE LAND

A parcel of land situated in the Northwest ¼ of the Southeast ¼ and the Northeast ¼ of the Southwest ¼ of Section 36, Township 18 South, Range 2 West, Shelby County, Alabama, being more particularly described as follows:

Commence at the Southwest corner of the Northwest 14 of the Southeast 14 of Section 36, Township 18 South, Range 2 West, said point also being on the West boundary line of Lot I, of Dewberry's Subdivision as recorded in Map Book 9, page 11, in the Office of the Judge of Probate, Shelby County, Alabama; thence run North 00°01'03" West along the West line of said ¼ - ¼ line and said West lot line for a distance of 150.00 feet to the Point of Beginning; thence leaving said 14 - 14 line and said West lot line run South 89°58'57" West for a distance of 368.00 feet; thence run North 68°11'03" West for a distance of 175.55 feet to the Southeasterly right of way of Inverness Center Drive (ROW varies); said point also being the point of curvature of a curve to the left, having a radius of 375.00 feet, a central angle of 14°31'16" a chord length of 94.79 feet and a chord bearing of North 19°54'23" East: thence continue along the arc of said curve and along said right of way for a distance of 95.04 feet to the Point of Tangency of said curve; thence run North 12°38'45" East along said right of way for a distance of 78.22 feet; thence run North 03°50'26" East along said right of way for a distance of 96.13 feet; to the point of curvature of a curve to the right, having a radius of 361.25 feet, a central angle of 24°42'04" a chord length of 154.54 feet and a chord bearing of North 16°11'28" East; thence continue along the arc of said curve and along said right of way for a distance of 155.74 feet; thence leaving said right of way run South 73°17'13" East for a distance of 258.79 feet: thence run South 80°00'58" East for a distance of 187.24 feet to the West tine of the Northwest ¼ of the Southeast ¼ of Section 36, Township 18 South, Range 2 West, said point also being on the West line of Lot 1, of Dewberry's Subdivision as recorded in Map Book 9, page 11 in the Office of the Judge of Probate, Shelby County, Alabama: thence run South 00°01'03" West along said ¼ - ¼ line and said West lot line for a distance of 368.01 feet to the Point of Beginning.

Together with those rights granted in the Access Road Construction and Easement Agreement and Drainage Easement Agreement recorded in instrument 20030618000380510, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

20161116000421750 3/3 \$ 00

20161116000421750 3/3 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 11/16/2016 01:24:39 PM FILED/CERT